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TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TREES) REGULATIONS 1999
P ferred o
THE HERTSMERE ( 11 NE?IEI?EZ A%;]NUE, RADLETT, HERTS)

TREE PRESERVATION ORDER No 1041 /2001

THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL

WAS HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS NINETEENTH DAY OF
O%TOBER 2001 IN THE PRESENCE OF :
é/ L =
(Signed) BERYIL FOSTER HEAD OF LEGAL SERVICES

© Crven Coprrigh

dieed frat the Dsdctse Stevey agy

ion o i Cantrofhes of Her Majesty's Stathsery Office,

Toog with e oo
Sons Sl €t bpyright aned iy boad bo groscction oF civil prososdinge.

Titence Humbre LABTRLI9 Nertemere, 1999,

SCHEDULE OF TREES

No

T}
T2
13

G1

G2

G3

TYPE

Scots Pine
Scots Pine
Oak

11 x Hornbeam
1x Oak

12 % Hazel
2 x Hawthorn

I x Qak

2 x Cherry

3 x Hawthorn
I x Holly

3 x Hazel
3 x Ash
1 x Oak
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